AI & Advance Computer Vision
Features
ICAM-520/500 Series
Industrial AI Camera
	� 1.6MP 60 FPS, SONY industrial grade sensor
	� Programmable variable focus lens
	� Advanced LEDs illumination
	� NVIDIA Jetson AI system on module

Software NVIDIA Deepstream SDK
SDK/Utiltiy CAMNavi SDK, Web based camera utility, IP configure tool, NVIDIA DeepStream SDK & example
Ordering Information
P/N Description
ICAM-520-10W Xavier NX, 1.6MP@60fps, color, 12mm Variable Focal length, White LEDs
ICAM-520-12W Xavier NX, 1.6MP@60fps, color, 16mm Variable Focal length, White LEDs
ICAM-500-10W Jetson Nano, 1.6MP@60fps, color, 12mm Variable Focal length, White LEDs
ICAM-500-12W Jetson Nano, 1.6MP@60fps, color, 16mm Variable Focal length, White LEDs
ICAM-500-10R Jetson Nano, 1.6MP@60fps, mono, 12mm Variable Focal length, Red LEDs
ICAM-500-12R Jetson Nano, 1.6MP@60fps, mono, 16mm Variable Focal length, Red LEDs
Accessories
P/N Description
96PSA-A65W19P2-1 Power supply A/D 100-240V 65W 19V
96FMSD-32G-CM-TR Transcend 32GB microSDHC MLC